

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3117 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
Order or Directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's
Orders

Nobody present for both parties.

CORAM: SMT.NISHITA MHATRE, J.

DATED: 22ND SEPTEMBER, 2008

P.C.:

1. The advocate for the petitioner to
comply the office objections within two
weeks from today failing which the
petition shall stand dismissed without
further reference to the Court.