

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3117 OF 2008

Eagle Flask Industries Ltd.	... Petitioner
V/s.	
Bharatiya Kamgar Sena	... Respondent

None for the Petitioner.
Mr. Devidas Parab i/b Mr. M.D. Nagle for the Respondent.

CORAM : G.S. KULKARNI, J.
DATE : 22nd MARCH, 2017.

ORDER :

- 1 The learned counsel for the Petitioner has circulated leave note.
- 2 Stand over to 29.03.2017.

(G.S. KULKARNI, J.)